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Saturday November 14, 2009 - Conformation Judge: Nancy Pellitier 
Non Regular Conformation 
Juniors (4)  
8-12 Novice Jr (1) Alexis Reidy 
13-17 Open Sr (3) Kaylene Scotton – Best Junior Handler 
Reserve – Katherine Menches 
Puppies (4)  
4-6 PD (2) Riverbanks Twisted Tee – T.Andrews – Best Opposite Puppy 
2-4 PB (1) Stormridges Wait for It – K.Dalke – Best of Breed Puppy 
4-6 PB (1) Sakonnet Razzmatazz – J.Mason/L.Gray 
Altered Dogs (8)  
12-18 (1) Sunpipers Mr. Majestic – S.Conrow/K.Fretz 
Novice (1) Lauric’s Grand Slam – J.Vought 
AmBred (1) Furey’s Mark of Silver City – K.Chouinard/B.Dean 
Open Blue (2) WTCH ATCH Caitland’s Hear Me Roar RTDsc- D.McCormick 
Open Black (2) God’s Gift Design by BuffCap – N.Gagnon – Winners Dog/BOW 
Open Red (1) Punchline Flye N Chigger – G.Gullikson – Reserve Winners Dog 
Altered Bitches (3)  
Open Blue (1) Kinnebrook Take A Look – L.Whitlock – Winners Bitch/BOS 
Open Black (1) Cedar Hill Lucy Switched Sides – T.Andrews -  
Open Red (1) Cedar Hill Luminous Lucille- T.Andrews – Reserve WB 
Best of Breed (1) Dog          (1) Bitch 
A-Ch Briarcliff Classic Jewel CD JJ-N – K.Scotton 
Intact Dogs (10)  
6-9 (1) Buff Cap Valiant Tribute – N.Gagnon 
9-12 (1) Cossack Hemlocks Next Link – V.Hagaman/S.Ruppel 
12-18 (3) Checkerberry Apple Polish – K.Geiger 
BBX (1) Paradox Precedent – A.Smith – Winners Dog/Best of Winners 
Open Blue (2) Sonrisehill Makers Mark – B.Dean/F.Haskins 
Open Red Merle (2) Cloverhill Propwash Frequency – R.Prouty/L.Frank – Reserve WD 
Intact Bitches (13)  
6-9 (1) Harmony Hills Shake & Bake – H.Braddock – Winners Bitch/BOS 
9-12 (2) Terra Blue Snow Squall – S.Ruppel/E.Adasiewicz 
12-18 (3) Briarcliff Radiant Jewel – D.Johnson – Reserve Winners Bitch 
AmBred (1) Terra Blue Lil Red Riding Hood – A/M.Campbell/E.Adasiewicz 
BBX (3) Stormridge Eweturn Up The Heat – K.Dalke/S.Czarny 
Open Blue (2) Harmony Hills Who’s Who – K.Peloquin  
Open Black (1) Heatherhill Stonepine Prvt Dancer – S.Ruppel 
Intact Best of Breed   (5) Dogs     (0) Bitches 
Ch. Halifax Prince of Tides – F.Swanson 
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Sunday November 15, 2009 - Conformation Judge: Sandra Walker 
Non Regular Conformation 
Juniors (4)  
8-12 Nov Jr (2) Alexis Reidy 
13-17 Open Sr. (2) Kaylene Scotton – Best Junior Handler 
Reserve Junior Handler – Morgan Campbell  
Puppies (2)  
4-6 PD (1) Terra Blue Whole Lotta Love – M.Aoun – Best Puppy 
4-6 PB (1) Sakonnet Razzmatazz – J.Mason/L.Gray – Best Opposite Puppy 
Regular Conformation 
Altered Dogs (8)  
12-18 (1) Sunpipers Mr. Majestic – S.Conrow/L.Fretz – Winners Dog 
Novice (1) Lauric’s Grand Slam – J.Vought 
AmBred (1) Furey’s Mark of Silver City – K.Chouinard/B.Dean 
Open Blue (2) WTCH ATCH Caitland’s Hear Me Roar –D.McCormick ReserveWD 
Open Black (2) God’s Gift Design By BuffCap – N.Gagnon 
Open Red (1) Punchline Flye N Chigger – G.Gullikson 
Altered Bitches (1)  
Open Blue (1) Kinnebrook Take A Look – L.Whitlock – Winners Bitch/Best of Winners 
Best of Breed     (1) Dog        (1) Bitch 
Ch.Kylin’s Soakin Up The Sun CD – K.Fretz/L. Caswell  
Best Opposite 
A.Ch Briarcliff Classic Jewel CD JJ-N – K.Scotton 
Intact Dogs (12)  
6-9 (1) Buff Cap Valiant Tribute – N.Gagnon 
9-12 (2) Cossack Hemlocks Next Link – V.Hagaman/S.Ruppel – Reserve Intact Winners Dog 
12-18 (3) Propwash No Telling – L.Frank – Winners Dog/Best of Winners 
BBX (1) Checkerberry Northern Spy – J.Darlington 
Open Blue (2) Buff Cap Sterling – L.Prager N.Gagnon 
Open Red Merle (2) Cloverhill Propwash Frequency – Robin Prouty/L.Frank 
Open Black (1) Hemlocks Holiday Porter – S.Ruppel  
Intact Bitches (12)  
6-9 (1) Terra Blue Moonstone Black N Blue – A/M.Campbell 
9-12 (2) Alias Just for the Joy of it – F.Guerra 
12-18 (3) Briarcliff Radiant Jewel – D.Johnson – Winners Bitch/Best Opposite 
AmBred (1) Terra Blue Lil Red Riding Hood – A/M.Campbell/E.Adasiewicz 
BBX (1) Arboretum’s Iris – L.Arsenault/W.Dreyer 
Open Blue (2) Harmony Hills Who’s Who – K.Peloquin  
Open Red Merle (1) Hemlocks Twenty Four K – C.Booth 
Open Black (1) Heatherhill Stonepine Prvt Dancer – S.Ruppel  Reserve Winners Bitch 
Intact Best of Breed     (3) Dogs        (0) Bitches 
Ch.Hearthside Ready Set Go! – S.Winters/B.Atkinson 
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Saturday November 14, 2009 - Obedience Judge: Elaine Hamill  
Regular Obedience 
Novice B (191) Pomeranian – LovePats Can’t You Hear My Heartbeat – H.Fonteneau – High in Trial 
Non Regular Obedience 
Sub Novice (149) Aussie – Cloverhill Quercus Remix – D.Barrett 

Sunday November 15, 2009 Obedience Judge: Sandra Walker 
Regular Obedience 
Open A – (194.5) GSD – Lady Sara II – J.Buba  
Non Regular Obedience 
Novice B (197) Red & White Setter – Affinity Fanfar of Kelarn – G.Beauchmin  
High in Trial   
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